83630A-04
S E R V I C E  N O T E
836xx Synthesized Sweeper
Serial Numbers:  0000A00000 / 9999Z99999
836xx/8510 RF Unlock and Save/Recall problems
Duplicate Service Notes:
83620A-03 83620B-03 83622A-03
83622B-03 83623A-03 83623B-03
83623L-03 83624A-03 83624B-03
83630A-04 83630B-03 83630L-03
83640A-03 83640B-03 83640L-03
83642A-02 83642A-02 83650A-04
83650B-03 83650L-03
Continued
ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION
SERVICE NOTE CLASSIFICATION:
MODIFICATION RECOMMENDED